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OcTtaToKk Ha
01.01.2019r.
NEpPecMOTPEHHEI
"

600 000 000,00| 224 767,70

17 805 641,21

46 288 182,98

332 550 392,38

996 868 984,27

Mpubbins
(y6biTOK) nocne
Hanoroo6noxeHu
a

32 008 028,80

32 008 028,80

13

Mpovee
ABuxeHue
pe3sepBoB

1352 008,45

-1 352 008,45

13.1

OcraTtok Ha
30.06.2019 r.

600 000 000,00 224 767,70

19 157 649,66

46 288 182,98

363 206 412,73 | 1 028 877 013,07

14

OcraTtok Ha
31.12.2019 r.

600 000 000,00 224 767,70

19 157 649,66

46 288 182,98

363 206 412,73 | 1 028 877 013,07

15

MameHeHus
BCneacrevne
BbIAABNEeHHbIX
oLnbok

41 548 441,82

-9 559 403,72

31989 038,10

17

OcraTok Ha
31.12.2019r.
nepecMOTPEHHbI
W

600 000 000,00 224 767,70

17 805 641,21

46 288 182,98

332 550 392,38

996 868 984,27

18

MpuGbins
(ybriToK) nocne
HanoroobnoxeHun
a

5 702 595,98

5702 595,98

19

Mpoywuit
COBOKYIMHbIi
Aoxog (pacxopn)
33 OTYETHbINA
nepwvoga,

B TOM Yucne:

1108 529,62

1108 529,62

20

npo4ui
COBOKYNHbIM
noxop (pacxogd),
He
nognexaiiuia
nepexknaccuguk
auuuv B cocTas
npubeiny unu
yObiTKa B
nocneayroLmx
nepvogax

1108 529,62

1108 529,62

27

Ocrarok Ha
30.06.2020r. B
TOM Yucne:

600 000 000,00| 224 767,70

19 157 649,66

55 084 574,08

426 260 339,45

1100 727 330,89

leHepanbHbIR AnpekTop

(AomkHOCTL pykoBogUTENS)

Abpamos Bnagnmup KapeHoeuy

(MHUUMans), chammnus)



